From a reader of

Rachel Amphlett

www.rachelamphlett.com


Date:


Dear Librarian,

I would like to request that you consider adding Rachel Amphlett’s books to your library’s collection. Rachel Amphlett is a USA Today bestselling author who writes mystery fiction, detective stories and spy thrillers. I would love to see her books available to borrow in the following formats:

	eBook
	Print
	Large Print
	Audiobook

You can order Rachel Amphlett’s eBooks and audiobooks through suppliers such as OverDrive, Hoopla, Bibliotheca, Bolinda, Baker & Taylor, W.F. Howes, etc. 

Print books in paperback and large-print hardcover can be ordered through whatever distributor you use as they are not exclusive to Amazon.

ISBNs for all of Rachel Amphlett’s books in eBook, print, and audiobook formats are listed on pages 2 and 3. I have placed checkmarks beside the titles that interest me most.

Thank you!
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Books by Rachel Amphlett

Detective Kay Hunter series

	
	Title
	5x8 Print 
	Large print 
	eISBN
	Audio 
	6x9 Case Laminate
	6x9 Case Laminate Large Print

	
	Scared to Death
	9780994433763
	9780648235590
	9780994433756
	9780994547910
	9781913498078
	9781913498375

	
	Will to Live
	9780994433787
	9780648366300
	9780994433770
	9780994547927
	9781913498085
	9781913498382

	
	One to Watch
	9780994547903
	9780648366317
	9780994433794
	9780994547934
	9781913498092
	9781913498399

	
	Hell to Pay
	9780994547941
	9780648366324
	9780994547958
	9780994547965
	9781913498108
	9781913498405

	
	Call to Arms
	9780648235521
	9780648366331
	9780648235514
	9780648235538
	9781913498115
	9781913498412

	
	Gone to Ground
	9780648235576
	9780648366348
	9780648235569
	9780648235583
	9781913498122
	9781913498429

	
	Bridge to Burn
	9781999368302
	9781999368319
	9781999368326
	9781999368333
	9781913498139
	9781913498436

	
	Cradle to Grave
	9781916098817
	9781916098824
	9781916098831
	9781916098848
	9781913498153
	9781913498450

	
	Turn to Dust
	9781913498245
	9781913498252
	9781913498269
	9781913498276
	9781913498283
	9781913498665

	
	A Darker Place
	9781913498542
	9781913498559
	9781913498566
	9781913498573
	9781913498580
	9781913498597

	
	A Lethal Deception 
	9781913498795
	9781913498801
	9781913498818
	9781913498825
	9781913498832
	9781913498849

	
	The Dying Season
	9781915231109
	9781915231116
	9781915231123
	9781915231130
	9781915231147
	9781915231154

	
	A Deadly Promise
	9781915231901
	9781915231918
	9781915231925
	9781915231932
	9781915231949
	9781915231956

	
	A Fatal Silence
	9781915231871
	9781915231888
	9781915231895
	9781915231826
	9781915231833
	9781915231840

	
	What Evil Hides
	9781917771276
	9781917771283
	9781917771290
	9781917771306
	
	




Detective Mark Turpin series

	
	Title
	5x8 Print ISBN
	Large print ISBN
	eISBN
	Audio ISBN
	6 x 9 Case Laminate
	6 x 9 Case Laminate Large Print

	
	None the Wiser
	9781913498191
	9781916098886
	9781916098893
	9781915231062
	9781913498160
	9781913498467

	
	Her Final Hour
	9781913498207
	9781913498214
	9781913498221
	9781915231079
	9781913498238
	9781913498481

	
	The Lost Boy
	9781913498603
	9781913498610
	9781913498627
	9781915231086
	9781913498634
	9781913498641

	
	A Silent Truth
	9781913498856
	9781913498863
	9781913498870
	9781915231093
	9781913498887
	9781913498894

	
	Cover the Bones
	9781915231543
	9781915231550
	9781915231567
	9781915231574
	9781915231581
	9781915231598

	
	The Eleventh Grave
	9781915231758
	9781915231765
	9781915231772
	9781915231789
	9781915231796
	9781915231963

	
	The Hollow Man
	9781917166720
	9781917166737
	9781917166744
	9781917166751
	N/A
	N/A





Dan Taylor spy thrillers

	
	Title
	5x8 Print ISBN
	Large print ISBN
	eISBN
	Audio ISBN
	6x9 Case Laminate
	6x9 Case Laminate Large Print

	
	The Legacy Device (A Dan Taylor short story)
	9781913498726
	N/A
	9780994433725
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A

	
	White Gold
	9780646573403
	9780648366355
	9780646558141
	9781999368388
	9781913498009
	9781913498290

	
	Under Fire
	9780992268503
	9780648366362
	9780992268510
	9781999368395
	9781913498016
	9781913498658

	
	Three Lives Down
	9780992268596
	9780648366379
	9780992268589
	9781999368371
	9781913498023
	9781913498313

	
	Behind the Wire
	9780994433749
	9780648366386
	9780994433732
	9781916098800
	9781913498030
	9781913498320



Eva Delacourt thrillers

	
	Title
	5x8 Print ISBN
	Large print ISBN
	eISBN
	Audio ISBN
	6x9 Case Laminate
	6x9 Case Laminate Large Print

	
	Assassins Hunted
	9781913498733
	9781913498740
	9781913498757
	N/A
	9781913498764
	9781913498771

	
	Assassins Rogue
	9781913498498
	9781913498504
	9781913498511
	N/A
	9781913498528
	9781913498535



Standalone novels

	
	Title
	5x8 Print ISBN
	Large print ISBN
	eISBN
	Audio ISBN
	6x9 Case Laminate
	6x9 Case Laminate Large Print

	
	Before Nightfall
	9780992268527
	9780648366409
	9780992268534
	N/A
	9781913498177
	9781913498337

	
	Mistake Creek
	9780992268565
	9780648366416
	9780992268572
	N/A
	9781913498047
	9781913498344

	
	Look Closer
	9780992268541
	9780648366423
	9780992268558
	N/A
	9781913498054
	9781913498672

	
	The Friend Who Lied
	9781999368340
	9781999368357
	9781999368364
	NA
	9781913498146
	9781913498443

	
	Hangman’s Gap
	9781915231970
	9781915231987
	9781915231994
	N/A
	9781917166102
	9781917166119

	
	Murder in the Lakes
	9781917166690
	9781917166706
	9781917166713
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A





Short stories

	
	Title
	eISBN
	Print ISBN
	Audio ISBN

	
	Nowhere to Run
	9781913498689
	9781913498696
	9781915231338

	
	Blood on Snow
	9781913498702
	9781913498719
	9781915231345

	
	The Reckoning
	9781913498917
	9781913498924
	9781915231352

	
	The Beachcomber
	9781913498931
	9781913498948
	9781915231369

	
	The Man Cave
	9781913498962
	9781913498979
	9781915231376

	
	A Dirty Business
	9781913498986
	9781913498993
	9781915231383

	
	The Last Super
	9781915231406
	9781915231413
	9781915231390

	
	Special Delivery
	9781915231420
	9781915231437
	9781915231314

	
	A Pain in the Neck
	9781915231444
	9781915231451
	9781915231321

	
	Something in the Air
	9781915231468
	9781915231475
	9781915231161

	
	A Grave Mistake
	9781915231246
	9781915231291
	9781915231192

	
	The Last Days of Tony MacBride
	9781915231253
	9781915231307
	9781915231208

	
	The Moment Before
	9781915231260
	9781915231178
	9781915231215

	
	All Night Long
	9781915231277
	9781915231185
	9781915231222

	
	Three Ways to Die
	9781915231284
	9781915231505
	9781915231239



